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E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

1 Margrietplein 33 24

3 Jacob Catsstraat 31 21

4 Van der Palmstraat 124 21

5 Jacob van Lennepkade 2 21

6 Emmastraat 49 21

7 Constantijn Huygensstraat 112 20

8 Herenstraat 109 20

9 Walvisstraat / Herenstraat / Lethmaestraat 20

10 Walvisstraat / Herenstraat / Lethmaestraat 20

11 Veerstraat 1-15 20

12 Leeuwerikstraat 2 20

13 Koekoekplein 20

16 Nijverheidsstraat 57 22

17 Kanaalstraat 7 14

18 Parkstraat 14 14

19 Stationsplein 3 14

20 Herpstraat 1 12

21 Herpstraat 1 12

22 Regentesseplantsoen 11 12

23 Nieuwehaven 312 12

24 Raam 41 13

25 Gerrit Raesenerf 26 13

26 Raam 264 13

27 Vest 274 13

28 Spieringstraat 71-73 11

29 Koepoort / Geuzenstraat 101 11

30 Houtmansgracht 5a 10

31 Vossenburchkade / entree 50

32 Vossenburchkade / entree 50

33 Graaf Florisweg 135 50

34 Jan van Renesseplein 24 50

35 Johan de Wittelaan / Aalberseplein 6 50

36 Jan van Beaumontstraat 81 50

38 Van Hogendorpplein 4 50

39 Heemskerkstraat 16 50

40 Groen van Prinsterersingel 40 50

41 Kongsbergstraat 5 46

42 Calslaan 99 46

43 Calslaan 2 46

44 Waterruit 126 44

46 Windhoek 2 44

47 Zuiderwerf 36 47

48 Schouwwerf 2 47

50 Van Limburg Stirumstraat 1 51

51 Ronsseweg 220 30

52 Ronsseweg 339 30

53 Bleulandweg 332 30

54 Bleulandweg 172 30

55 Ronsseweg 551 30

56 Anna van Hensbeeksingel 90 30

57 Dreef / Anna van Hensbeeksingel 22 30

58 Buurtje 1 23

59 Magalhaeslaan 12 31

60 Willem Barentszlaan 25 31

62 Columbuslaan / Amundsenlaan 1 31

63 Abel Tasmanlaan 8 31

64 Vuurdoornlaan 2 31

65 Vuurdoornlaan 25 31

66 Heesterlaan 46 31

67 Zesde Heesterhof / Bremlaan 18 31

68 Eerste Heesterhof / Sneeuwbeslaan 2 31

70 Taxushof / Taxusweg 9 32

71 Tweede Hugo de Vrieshof / Denneweg 1 32

72 Derde Hugo de Vrieshof / Coniferensingel 1 32

73 Plataanstraat / Moerbeistraat 9 32

74 Prunuslaan 32 32



E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

75 Plataanstraat 42 32

76 Groenhovenweg 307 34

77 Heuvellaan 3 34

78 Antwerpseweg 8 34

79 Deventerweg 3 34

81 Rietzoom / Veenzoom 186 41

82 Rietzoom 45 41

83 Veenzoom 2 41

84 Noordhoef 169-183 40

85 Noordhoef 89-119 40

86 Westhoef 1-31 40

87 Gildenburg 40

88 Swadenburg 40

89 1e Blommesteinhof 21 43

90 Blommesteinsingel 45 43

91 Woudestein 20 43

92 1e Weeresteinhof / Weerestein 58 43

94 Kruidenburg 1 43

95 Vlietenburg 67 42

96 Ruigenburg 60 42

97 Negenhoeven / Geertruida Hoeve 1 42

99 Driehoeven / Francisca Hoeve 49 42

100 Landluststraat 75 43

101 Landluststraat 14 43

102 Landluststraat 5 43

103 Bodegraafsestraatweg 123 45

104 Wethouder Venteweg 7 52

105 Leenmanslag 71 54

106 Heemraadslag 2 54

107 Dijkgraafslag 27 54

108 Tristanstraat / Zwarteweg 40 53

109 Schouwburgplein 63

110 Schouwburgplein 63

111 Jan Luykenstraat 66 63

112 Eerste Kade 71 63

113 Eerste Hieronymus van Alphenstraat / Boelekade 161 63

114 Van Persijnstraat 30 63

115 Tweede Hieronymus van Alphenstraat /  Willem Tombergstraat 43 63

116 Klein Amerika 121-125 64

117 Burgemeester Martenssingel / Burgemeester Martensstraat 2 64

118 De Kwekerij 13 64

119 Zoutmanplein 5 64

121 Krugerlaan 31 64

122 Burgemeester Martenssingel 38 64

123 Zoutmanstraat 58 64

125 Krugerlaan 169 64

126 Tobias Asserstraat 2 61

127 Bunchestraat 28 62

128 Goudseweg 77 80

129 Vrijheidslaan 99 60

130 Motetplein 1 75

131 Marathonlaan 157 70

132 Karel Lotsystraat 6 70

133 Getijmolenerf 16 71

134 Middenmolenplein 264 71

135 Middenmolenplein 264 71

136 Knipmolenweg / Middenmolenlaan 66 71

137 Runmolenerf / Middenmolenlaan 24 71

138 Beukmolenplantsoen 1 71

139 Beethovenhof / Bachstraat 12 74

140 Satiehof / Componistenlaan 99 74

141 Mozartstraat 2 74

142 Strausserf 1 74

145 Vinkeveldpoldersingel 1 72

146 Watergangpolderplein 14 72

147 Geerpolderweg 31 72



E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

148 Hofpoldersingel / Wilhelmina van Pruisenlaan 172 72

149 Kaagpoldererf 7 72

150 Gasthuispolderweg 3 72

151 Binnenpolderweg 28 72

152 Gandhiweg 83 73

153 Citroenvlinderstraat 10 55

154 Onder de Boompjes 14 20

155 Turfsingel 70 20

157 Nansenstraat 122 61

158 Dwarstocht 94

159 Orangerie 94

160 Terschellinglaan 93

161 Texellaan 93

162 Vorstmanstraat 54 20

163 Juliana van Stolbergstraat 2 50

164 Teldersstraat 2 60

165 Middenwillenseweg / Meivlinderstraat S29 55

166 Middenwillenseweg / Vuurvlinderstraat 24 55

167 Middenwillenseweg / Middenwillenseweg 67-68 55

168 Groenheuvel / Tobbepad 34

169 Bleulandweg 12 30

170 Eerste Loevesteinhof / Weerestein 19 43



E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

89 1e Blommesteinhof 21 43

92 1e Weeresteinhof / Weerestein 58 43

63 Abel Tasmanlaan 8 31

56 Anna van Hensbeeksingel 90 30

78 Antwerpseweg 8 34

139 Beethovenhof / Bachstraat 12 74

138 Beukmolenplantsoen 1 71

151 Binnenpolderweg 28 72

53 Bleulandweg 332 30

54 Bleulandweg 172 30

169 Bleulandweg 12 30

90 Blommesteinsingel 45 43

103 Bodegraafsestraatweg 123 45

127 Bunchestraat 28 62

122 Burgemeester Martenssingel 38 64

117 Burgemeester Martenssingel / Burgemeester Martensstraat 2 64

58 Buurtje 1 23

42 Calslaan 99 46

43 Calslaan 2 46

153 Citroenvlinderstraat 10 55

62 Columbuslaan / Amundsenlaan 1 31

7 Constantijn Huygensstraat 112 20

118 De Kwekerij 13 64

72 Derde Hugo de Vrieshof / Coniferensingel 1 32

79 Deventerweg 3 34

107 Dijkgraafslag 27 54

57 Dreef / Anna van Hensbeeksingel 22 30

99 Driehoeven / Francisca Hoeve 49 42

158 Dwarstocht 94

68 Eerste Heesterhof / Sneeuwbeslaan 2 31

113 Eerste Hieronymus van Alphenstraat / Boelekade 161 63

112 Eerste Kade 71 63

170 Eerste Loevesteinhof / Weerestein 19 43

6 Emmastraat 49 21

152 Gandhiweg 83 73

150 Gasthuispolderweg 3 72

147 Geerpolderweg 31 72

25 Gerrit Raesenerf 26 13

133 Getijmolenerf 16 71

87 Gildenburg 40

128 Goudseweg 77 80

33 Graaf Florisweg 135 50

40 Groen van Prinsterersingel 40 50

168 Groenheuvel / Tobbepad 34

76 Groenhovenweg 307 34

106 Heemraadslag 2 54

39 Heemskerkstraat 16 50

66 Heesterlaan 46 31

8 Herenstraat 109 20

20 Herpstraat 1 12

21 Herpstraat 1 12

77 Heuvellaan 3 34

148 Hofpoldersingel / Wilhelmina van Pruisenlaan 172 72

30 Houtmansgracht 5a 10

3 Jacob Catsstraat 31 21

5 Jacob van Lennepkade 2 21

111 Jan Luykenstraat 66 63

36 Jan van Beaumontstraat 81 50

34 Jan van Renesseplein 24 50

35 Johan de Wittelaan / Aalberseplein 6 50

163 Juliana van Stolbergstraat 2 50

149 Kaagpoldererf 7 72

17 Kanaalstraat 7 14

132 Karel Lotsystraat 6 70

116 Klein Amerika 121-125 64

136 Knipmolenweg / Middenmolenlaan 66 71



E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

13 Koekoekplein 20

29 Koepoort / Geuzenstraat 101 11

41 Kongsbergstraat 5 46

121 Krugerlaan 31 64

125 Krugerlaan 169 64

94 Kruidenburg 1 43

100 Landluststraat 75 43

101 Landluststraat 14 43

102 Landluststraat 5 43

105 Leenmanslag 71 54

12 Leeuwerikstraat 2 20

59 Magalhaeslaan 12 31

131 Marathonlaan 157 70

1 Margrietplein 33 24

134 Middenmolenplein 264 71

135 Middenmolenplein 264 71

165 Middenwillenseweg / Meivlinderstraat S29 55

167 Middenwillenseweg / Middenwillenseweg 67-68 55

166 Middenwillenseweg / Vuurvlinderstraat 24 55

130 Motetplein 1 75

141 Mozartstraat 2 74

157 Nansenstraat 122 61

97 Negenhoeven / Geertruida Hoeve 1 42

23 Nieuwehaven 312 12

16 Nijverheidsstraat 57 22

84 Noordhoef 169-183 40

85 Noordhoef 89-119 40

154 Onder de Boompjes 14 20

159 Orangerie 94

18 Parkstraat 14 14

75 Plataanstraat 42 32

73 Plataanstraat / Moerbeistraat 9 32

74 Prunuslaan 32 32

24 Raam 41 13

26 Raam 264 13

22 Regentesseplantsoen 11 12

82 Rietzoom 45 41

81 Rietzoom / Veenzoom 186 41

51 Ronsseweg 220 30

52 Ronsseweg 339 30

55 Ronsseweg 551 30

96 Ruigenburg 60 42

137 Runmolenerf / Middenmolenlaan 24 71

140 Satiehof / Componistenlaan 99 74

109 Schouwburgplein 63

110 Schouwburgplein 63

48 Schouwwerf 2 47

28 Spieringstraat 71-73 11

19 Stationsplein 3 14

142 Strausserf 1 74

88 Swadenburg 40

70 Taxushof / Taxusweg 9 32

164 Teldersstraat 2 60

160 Terschellinglaan 93

161 Texellaan 93

126 Tobias Asserstraat 2 61

108 Tristanstraat / Zwarteweg 40 53

155 Turfsingel 70 20

115 Tweede Hieronymus van Alphenstraat /  Willem Tombergstraat 43 63

71 Tweede Hugo de Vrieshof / Denneweg 1 32

4 Van der Palmstraat 124 21

38 Van Hogendorpplein 4 50

50 Van Limburg Stirumstraat 1 51

114 Van Persijnstraat 30 63

83 Veenzoom 2 41

11 Veerstraat 1-15 20



E-laadpalen in Gouda VKB 1031530-2017 5 april 2017

Locatienummer Straatnaam Nabij huisnummer Wijknummer

27 Vest 274 13

145 Vinkeveldpoldersingel 1 72

95 Vlietenburg 67 42

162 Vorstmanstraat 54 20

31 Vossenburchkade / entree 50

32 Vossenburchkade / entree 50

129 Vrijheidslaan 99 60

64 Vuurdoornlaan 2 31

65 Vuurdoornlaan 25 31

9 Walvisstraat / Herenstraat / Lethmaestraat 20

10 Walvisstraat / Herenstraat / Lethmaestraat 20

146 Watergangpolderplein 14 72

44 Waterruit 126 44

86 Westhoef 1-31 40

104 Wethouder Venteweg 7 52

60 Willem Barentszlaan 25 31

46 Windhoek 2 44

91 Woudestein 20 43

67 Zesde Heesterhof / Bremlaan 18 31

119 Zoutmanplein 5 64

123 Zoutmanstraat 58 64

47 Zuiderwerf 36 47
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